ARG : 002385 WS iR KR AR5 2025-017

R RICR B L R0 R A H
2025582 A 4 AR FE A BB I T ik

ANEBREFLRBRRKIEFLWEWNELE, BA. ¥, BAE
LR, RFIEBEREXRR,

—. 20254 2R AR BRI

A AR ISR AR I ERE S HA1 4758 T3k, 12 HRilkh 11707 75
s HEWANHA G 726 1478, 12 HRiEN 19.00 1478; AR LSRN F]RE
SRAEE 4 30N 14.08 TOVA T o AT S S A R RS DL

1. 2025 1F 2 HERATF A EHER 2819 15k, #HEWRA 4291270, Hrhs
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2025 4 1-2 H, #EBAT R EAR 6659 Jisk, [FILLHEK 18.26%. Ril#ifEk
A 10.71127C, [FIEEHE 38.19%.
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W | %A | BW | %A | B3 | MA | B | %A | B | %A | B | %A | B
202442 H | 19.24 56.31 13.43 39.85 32.67 96.16 2.69 7.75 2.16 6.33 4.85 14.08 13.84
202443H | 30.14 86.46 18.89 58.74 49.03 145.20 4.52 12.27 3.08 9.42 7.60 21.69 14.41
20244F4H | 3214 118.59 19.69 78.43 51.83 197.03 4.97 17.25 3.58 12.99 8.55 30.24 14.83
202445 | 32.74 151.33 19.22 97.66 51.96 248.99 5.35 22.60 3.69 16.68 9.04 39.28 15.66
20244F6H | 21.36 172.69 14.46 112.12 35.83 284.82 3.92 26.52 3.11 19.79 7.03 46.31 18.11
20244E7TH | 27.34 200.03 19.24 131.37 46.58 331.40 5.45 31.97 4.37 24.16 9.82 56.13 18.71
20244F8H | 22.88 222.92 18.94 150.30 41.82 373.22 5.24 37.21 4.69 28.86 9.93 66.07 20.13
20244F9H | 28.08 250.99 26.34 176.64 54.42 427.63 5.77 42.98 6.24 35.09 12.01 78.08 18.66
20244F10H | 31.68 282.68 33.53 210.17 65.21 492.85 5.70 48.68 7.25 42.35 12.95 91.03 17.35
20244F11H | 37.49 320.17 33.03 243.20 70.52 563.37 6.85 55.54 6.56 48.91 13.41 104.45 16.34
20244F12H | 38.90 359.06 37.86 281.06 76.76 640.13 7.17 62.71 6.76 55.67 13.93 118.37 15.46
202541H | 38.40 38.40 31.09 31.09 69.49 69.49 6.42 6.42 541 541 11.83 11.83 15.34
202542 H | 28.19 66.59 19.39 50.48 47.58 117.07 4.29 10.71 2.97 8.38 7.26 19.09 14.08
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